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K-104
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ROCK KID'S Round.2 U-10 class Result

2013/1/1

O : %% A:KR—=F2R The Ranch

FiE REH RES2 TOP Bonus B

ROCK No. o il s EPRAG | IPEA7 | i3EES | EREEO |ZREE10 | EREE11 | SREE12 | 3REE13 | ipEE14 |15 | &8t |WEGZ| TOP | Bonus | TOP | Bonus | Total | Att | Total | Att | WRHL

K-201 |BARE =g | B| O O O o A o O o ) A 80 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

k-206 |BHEEE EBRE| B | O o o o A o o A 60 2 0 0 1 2 2

K-202 |&EiE Ris | 8| O o) o) o A o A 50 3 0 0 0 0 3
k-211  |AhEk Bk | 8| O o) o) A A o A 40 4 0 0 0 0
K-205 |[/nE&T #8 | % | O ) o) A A o 40 5 0 0 0 0
K-204 |EAziEARR #@ | 8| O o) o A o A 40 5 0 0 0 0
k-209 |SEIEER B | 8| O e A o 30 7 0 0 0 0
k-208 |ZRUREE(= B | B| O o o 30 8 0 0 0 0
k-210  [shESmi® w8 | % | O A o 20 9 0 0 0 0
k-207 |#RrhEE4L #E | x| O A 0] 10 0 0 0 0
0 of o 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 o o 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 of o 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 o o 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 of o 0 11 0 0 0 0
0 o o 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 of o 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 o o 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 of o 0 11 0 0 0 0
11 0 0 0 0
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O : %% A:KR—=F2R The Ranch

FiE REH RES2 TOP Bonus B

ROCK No. o il s ERRA11 | EREE10 | EREE10 | EREE14 | SREE15 | SREE16 | SREA17 | ipRA10 | 3EE10 | 23EE20| &5t [MEGI| TOP | Bonus | TOP | Bonus | Total | Att | Total | Att | WA

K-306 |HECIEETE 8 | % | O O O o O A [ o A o 80 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1

K-301 [/vERBEAER #@ | 8| O A o o A A o A o 50 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2

K-302 |45 EBRE| B o) o) ) A ) A o 50 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

K-308 |FEHIRAE HE | x| A o o o A o 40 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 4
K-307 |EEER e | % ) ) ) A o 40 5 0 0 0 0
k=311 [deHiE=Z R A o o 20 6 0 0 0 0
K-310  [#RchEES wE | B A o A A 10 7 0 0 0 0
K-309 |#iekiba *=E | % A o A A 10 7 0 0 0 0
0 of o 0 - 9 0 0 0 0
0 of o 0 - 9 0 0 0 0
0 of o 0 - 9 0 0 0 0
0 o o 0 - 9 0 0 0 0
0 of o 0 - 9 0 0 0 0
0 of o 0 - 9 0 0 0 0
0 o o 0 - 9 0 0 0 0
0 o o 0 - 9 0 0 0 0
0 o o 0 - 9 0 0 0 0
0 o o 0 - 9 0 0 0 0
0 o o 0 - 9 0 0 0 0
- 9 0 0 0 0




2013/1/1
The Ranch

(EK—FR

A

(28

Rt
IE {3

Att

Bonus

Total

Att

TOP

Total

Bonus

RS2

TOP

Bonus

REH

TOP

1B {3

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

&t

90
90
90
60
60
50
20
20
20

&S

4

83

iH2

i
Rl

R0

B9

18

A

O

16
A

A

£/ | 1R
EBRE| B

L3

%8
BRE| k&

=8

B

RIG
31
RIG

K&
NI Y L
FISF
BERHE
EE2HES
B/AEE
EHER
EXKEE

el ed]]

Ll

ROCK No.

K-402
K-406
K-407
k-414
K-409
K-405
k-413
K-408
k-412
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